Ray Gerkin Girls Invitational

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

=

Seymour High School

Bedford North Lawrence High Scho
Columbus East High School
Jennings County High School

New Albany High School
Brownstown Central High School
Lawrence County Christian Home E

o N O o~ WDN

Indianapolis Shortridge High Sch
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Average Time Score

00:22:16.41
00:22:29.02
00:22:41.87
00:22:41.39
00:22:56.26
00:23:05.68
00:27:10.38
00:27:05.38
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71
80
88
89
102
104
169
208

Name

Scottsburg High School

New Washington High School
South Central High School (Eliza
Shawe Memorial High School

Average Time Finishers
00:25:40.31 4
00:28:55.45 4
00:25:44.12 3
00:26:13.18 3
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Ray Gerkin Girls Invitational

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1  Seymour High School 00:22:16.41 9 71
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 1483 Vivienne Siefker 00:20:11.90 1
2 4 1476 Gracie Adams 00:21:16.66 4
3 7 1482 AnnMarie Shuler 00:21:39.84 6
4 22 1478 Lauren Dowell 00:22:54.61 21
5 47 1484 Alexis Stuckwisch 00:25:19.07 39
6 62 1486 Genesis Zarate 00:27:04.07 (46)
7 63 1479 Jenifer Hankins 00:27:12.21 47)
2 Bedford North Lawrence High Scho 00:22:29.02 8 80
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
8 1399 Elise Williams 00:21:56.15 7
2 11 1396 Francesca Orozco 00:22:05.83 10
3 17 1393 Madison Chandler 00:22:28.15 16
4 24 1392 Evija Buike 00:22:57.10 23
5 25 1398 Jabrie Sullivan 00:22:57.86 24
6 29 1397 Gracie Simmerman 00:23:29.88 27)
7 57 1395 Addalyn Mcintosh 00:26:39.58 (44)
3 Columbus East High School 00:22:41.87 20 88
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
6 1426 Carly Otte 00:21:36.30 5
2 9 1416 Victoria Cuhadar 00:21:59.49 8
3 16 1418 Amelia Fay 00:22:24.58 15
4 30 1415 Abby Collins 00:23:30.51 28
5 35 1433 Madison Swartzentruber 00:23:58.49 32
6 36 1414 Hayden Carothers 00:24:08.10 (33)
7 41 1427 Jami Porter 00:25:05.81 37)
4 Jennings County High School 00:22:41.39 12 89
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 10 1456 Avery Willhite 00:21:59.92 9
2 12 1454 Molly Wathen 00:22:16.77 11
3 19 1449 Addie Otte 00:22:33.13 18
4 23 1453 Haley Vogel 00:22:56.90 22
5 32 1455 Alana Watts 00:23:40.21 29
6 33 1447 Kambrie Maschino 00:23:51.03 (30)
7 34 1452 lIsla Stevens 00:23:56.43 (31)
5 New Albany High School 00:22:56.26 9 102
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
3 1464 Lauren Clark 00:21:09.88 3
2 13 1463 Priscilla Byrd 00:22:17.53 12
3 26 1469 Molly Neidiffer 00:23:05.29 25
4 27 1466 Skylar French 00:23:08.31 26
5 40 1465 Ellie Dablow 00:25:00.28 36
6 43 1468 Mary Mingus 00:25:09.57 (38)
7 69 1467 Ava Hayes 00:27:37.57 (49)
6 Brownstown Central High School 00:23:05.68 13 104
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 14 1410 Cambell Shasteen 00:22:18.46 13
2 15 1409 Kelsey Schneider 00:22:23.21 14
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Ray Gerkin Girls Invitational

3 18 1406 Tori Lokey 00:22:29.08 17

4 20 1403 Trinity Cody 00:22:37.57 19

5 49 1407 Riley Pumphrey 00:25:40.10 41

6 51 1411 Maddie Singleton 00:26:07.42 (42)

7 53 1408 Claire Schepman 00:26:19.97 (43)

7 Lawrence County Christian Home E 00:27:10.38 5 169
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 1461 Paige Voigtschild 00:20:55.68 2

2 21 1460 Claire Voigtschild 00:22:49.28 20

3 61 1459 Hadley Thomas 00:27:02.08 45

4 86 1457 Elizabeth Bartlett 00:31:17.43 50

5 91 1458 Lauren O'Brien 00:33:47.43 52

8 Indianapolis Shortridge High Sch 00:27:05.38 7 208
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

37 1440 Bella Groothuis 00:24:15.60 34

2 39 1443 Xin Yi Ni 00:24:57.81 35

3 48 1442 Celia Jarzen 00:25:35.57 40

4 68 1441 Addison Hunley 00:27:35.67 48

5 89 1437 Serena Brown 00:33:02.27 51

6 96 1436 Campbell Bell 00:35:53.95 (53)

7 97 1439 Jenny Castro 00:39:48.38 (54)

Photo Finish Timing LLC Printed: 9/16/2023 10:22:27 AM Page: 3 of 5



Ray Gerkin Girls Invitational

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 1483 Vivienne Siefker
2 2 1461 Paige Voigtschild
3 3 1464 Lauren Clark
4 4 1476 Gracie Adams
5 0 1625 Briley Bary
6 5 1426 Carly Otte
7 6 1482 AnnMarie Shuler
8 7 1399 Elise Williams
9 8 1416 Victoria Cuhadar
10 9 1456 Avery Willhite
11 10 1396 Francesca Orozco
12 11 1454 Molly Wathen
13 12 1463 Priscilla Byrd
14 13 1410 Cambell Shasteen
15 14 1409 Kelsey Schneider
16 15 1418 Amelia Fay
17 16 1393 Madison Chandler
18 17 1406 Tori Lokey
19 18 1449 Addie Otte
20 19 1403 Trinity Cody
21 20 1460 Claire Voigtschild
22 21 1478 Lauren Dowell
23 22 1453 Haley Vogel
24 23 1392 Evija Buike
25 24 1398 Jabrie Sullivan
26 25 1469 Molly Neidiffer
27 26 1466 Skylar French
28 0 1492 Ava Schmelz
29 (27) 1397 Gracie Simmerman
30 28 1415 Abby Collins
31 0 1472 Braeanna Billups
32 29 1455 Alana Watts
33 (30) 1447 Kambrie Maschino
34 (31) 1452 Isla Stevens
35 32 1433 Madison Swartzentruber
36 (33) 1414 Hayden Carothers
37 34 1440 Bella Groothuis
38 0 1487 Allison Knoebel
39 35 1443 XinYiNi
40 36 1465 Ellie Dablow
41 (37) 1427 Jami Porter
42 0 1626 Taylor Busick
43 (38) 1468 Mary Mingus
44 0 1445 Addey Herche
45 0 1430 Carsyn Schlehuser
46 0 1435 Gabby Wheeldon
47 39 1484 Alexis Stuckwisch
48 40 1442 CeliaJarzen
49 41 1407 Riley Pumphrey
50 0 1422 Mallory Kaiser
51 (42) 1411 Maddie Singleton
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Seymour High School

Lawrence County Christian Home E
New Albany High School

Seymour High School

Scottsburg High School

Columbus East High School
Seymour High School

Bedford North Lawrence High Scho
Columbus East High School
Jennings County High School
Bedford North Lawrence High Scho
Jennings County High School

New Albany High School
Brownstown Central High School
Brownstown Central High School
Columbus East High School
Bedford North Lawrence High Scho
Brownstown Central High School
Jennings County High School
Brownstown Central High School
Lawrence County Christian Home E
Seymour High School

Jennings County High School
Bedford North Lawrence High Scho
Bedford North Lawrence High Scho
New Albany High School

New Albany High School

South Central High School (Eliza
Bedford North Lawrence High Scho
Columbus East High School

New Washington High School
Jennings County High School
Jennings County High School
Jennings County High School
Columbus East High School
Columbus East High School
Indianapolis Shortridge High Sch
Shawe Memorial High School
Indianapolis Shortridge High Sch
New Albany High School

Columbus East High School
Scottsburg High School

New Albany High School

Jennings County High School
Columbus East High School
Columbus East High School
Seymour High School

Indianapolis Shortridge High Sch
Brownstown Central High School
Columbus East High School

Class Chip Time Team
SR 00:20:11.90
FR 00:20:55.68
SR 00:21:09.88
JR 00:21:16.66
SO 00:21:22.75
SR 00:21:36.30
Sle} 00:21:39.84
FR 00:21:56.15
SR 00:21:59.49
JR 00:21:59.92
JR 00:22:05.83
Sle} 00:22:16.77
SR 00:22:17.53
Sle} 00:22:18.46
SR 00:22:23.21
JR 00:22:24.58
Sle} 00:22:28.15
SR 00:22:29.08
FR 00:22:33.13
Sle} 00:22:37.57
FR 00:22:49.28
Sle} 00:22:54.61
JR 00:22:56.90
e} 00:22:57.10
Sle} 00:22:57.86
JR 00:23:05.29
FR 00:23:08.31
SO 00:23:11.34
SO 00:23:29.88
FR 00:23:30.51
SR 00:23:37.65
FR 00:23:40.21
Sle} 00:23:51.03
FR 00:23:56.43
JR 00:23:58.49
JR 00:24:08.10
FR 00:24:15.60
JR 00:24:28.09
SR 00:24:57.81
JR 00:25:00.28
SR 00:25:05.81
Sle} 00:25:09.44
JR 00:25:09.57
FR 00:25:10.03
JR 00:25:18.58
Sle} 00:25:18.91
Sle} 00:25:19.07
FR 00:25:35.57
SR 00:25:40.10
SR 00:25:46.73
SR 00:26:07.42
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52 0
53 (43)
54 0
55 0
56 0
57 (44)
58 0
59 0
60 0
61 45
62 (46)
63 (47)
64 0
65 0
66 0
67 0
68 48
69 (49)
70 0
71 0
72 0
73 0
74 0
75 0
76 0
77 0
78 0
79 0
80 0
81 0
82 0
83 0
84 0
85 0
86 50
87

88 0
89 51
90 0
91 52
92 0
93 0
94 0
95 0
96 (53)
97 (54)
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1428
1408
1488
1448
1404
1395
1434
1490
1420
1459
1486
1479
1491
1451
1450
1444
1441
1467
1628
1471
1489
1481
1423
1627
1474
1475
1429
1417
1419
1400
1424
1394
1413
1401
1457
1405
1412
1437
1402
1458
1470
1480
1473
1431
1436
1439

Ray Gerkin Girls Invitational

Delaney Rogers
Claire Schepman
Berkeley Neuman
Bella Miller
Chelsie Combs
Addalyn Mcintosh
Elizabeth Sztaba
Kaylee Chanley
Megumi Going
Hadley Thomas
Genesis Zarate
Jenifer Hankins
Kameron Jones
Sydney Speer
Kristen Ponder
Paula Basquets-Ferrer
Addison Hunley
Ava Hayes

Ava Lytle

Tori Snider
Cassidy Nott
Brylee Ramsey
Daphne May
Sophia Kirkman
Aroara Glode
Alyssa Wheatley
Ellie Schlaudroff
Eleanor Dickson
Hannah Gilmore
Rozellyn Abell
Madison Mount
Meryl Klein
Isabel Burbrink
Isabella Brown
Elizabeth Bartlett
Avery Harrison
Lexi Wheeles
Serena Brown
Brynn Burton
Lauren O'Brien
Cheyenne Riley
Alma Leal Delfin
Remi Giltner
Emma Schuette
Campbell Bell
Jenny Castro

SO
JR
JR
FR
JR
FR
FR
SO
SO
FR
SO
SR
SR
FR
SR
JR
FR
JR
SR
JR
SR
JR
FR
JR
FR
SR
JR
SO
JR
JR
JR
JR
FR
JR
SO
JR
SR
FR
JR
JR
FR
JR
SO
SO
FR
SR

00:26:18.37
00:26:19.97
00:26:23.20
00:26:24.04
00:26:25.35
00:26:39.58
00:26:39.89
00:26:42.54
00:27:00.48
00:27:02.08
00:27:04.07
00:27:12.21
00:27:18.49
00:27:18.93
00:27:20.06
00:27:24.77
00:27:35.67
00:27:37.57
00:27:41.22
00:27:47.38
00:27:48.25
00:27:52.09
00:28:00.49
00:28:27.84
00:28:33.72
00:28:35.92
00:28:48.41
00:28:54.47
00:29:16.42
00:29:25.05
00:29:40.97
00:30:32.04
00:31:02.08
00:31:16.40
00:31:17.43
00:31:17.76
00:32:28.10
00:33:02.27
00:33:22.17
00:33:47.43
00:34:10.68
00:34:46.23
00:34:54.51
00:34:54.68
00:35:53.95
00:39:48.38
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Columbus East High School
Brownstown Central High School
Shawe Memorial High School
Jennings County High School
Brownstown Central High School
Bedford North Lawrence High Scho
Columbus East High School

South Central High School (Eliza
Columbus East High School
Lawrence County Christian Home E
Seymour High School

Seymour High School

South Central High School (Eliza
Jennings County High School
Jennings County High School
Jennings County High School
Indianapolis Shortridge High Sch
New Albany High School
Scottsburg High School

New Albany High School

Shawe Memorial High School
Seymour High School

Columbus East High School
Scottsburg High School

New Washington High School

New Washington High School
Columbus East High School
Columbus East High School
Columbus East High School
Brownstown Central High School
Columbus East High School
Bedford North Lawrence High Scho
Columbus East High School
Brownstown Central High School
Lawrence County Christian Home E
Brownstown Central High School
Brownstown Central High School
Indianapolis Shortridge High Sch
Brownstown Central High School
Lawrence County Christian Home E
New Albany High School

Seymour High School

New Washington High School
Columbus East High School
Indianapolis Shortridge High Sch
Indianapolis Shortridge High Sch
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